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All programmes in IADT are subject to a fee.  Fees outlined below are based on commencing a programme in academic year 2023/2024.   
Students on full-time programmes may apply to SUSI (www.susi.ie) for a grant towards their fees. 
 

Course 
Code Full/ 

Part-
Time 

Postgraduate Programme Title Duration 
(academic  

Years) 

Total fee per 
programme Fees due  

Year 1 
Fees due 

Year 2 
Payment Schedule per year 

DL907 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Art + Research Collaboration (ARC)  
(Programme concludes - January 2025)                   

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL902 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Broadcast Production 
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL914 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Design for Change 
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL901 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Screenwriting for Film + Television 
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL916 Part-
time 

Master of Business in Cultural Event Management 
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL919 Part-
time 

Master of Business in Equality, Diversity + Inclusion 
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 DL904 Part-

time 
Master of Science in Cyberpsychology  
  

2 €9,000 €4,500 €4,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
 DL908 Part-

time 
Master of Science in User Experience (UX) Design   2 €9,000 €4,500 €4,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 

Year 2 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
 DL906 Part-

time 
Postgraduate Diploma in Business in Cultural Event 
Management (Springboard+ 2023/24) 

1 €5,000 €5,000 N/A 
 

Year 1 – €2,500 due by 31 October + €2,500 due by 28 February 

DL909 Part-
time 

Master of Business in Digital Entrepreneurship    
(Programme concludes - January 2025) 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL918 Part-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in Equality, Diversity 
+ Inclusion (Springboard+ 2023/24) 

1 €5,000  N/A 
 

Year 1 – €2,500 due by 31 October + €2,500 due by 28 February 

DL913 Part-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in User Experience (UX) Design 2 €8,000 €4,000 €4,000 Year 1 –€2,000 due by 31 October + €2,000 due by 28 February  
Year 2 - €2,000 due by 31 October + €2,000 due by 28 February 

DL917 Part-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in Digital 
Entrepreneurship (Springboard+ 2023/24)  

1 €5,000 €5,000 N/A 
 

Year 1 – €2,500 due by 31 October + €2,500 due by 28 February 
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DL924 Full-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Data Visualisation  1 €5,000 €5,000 N/A 
 

Year 1 – €2,500 due by 31 October + €2,500 due by 28 February 

DL925 Part-
time 

Master of Science in Data Visualisation 1 €3,000 N/A N/A €1,500 due by 31 October + €1,500 due by 28 February 

 Full-
time 

Masters by Research  
 

2 €10,000 €5,000 €5,000 Year 1 – €5,000 must be paid within six months of commencement 
date of your Research Programme 
Year 2 – €5,000 must be paid prior to lodging your intention to 
submit your final project 

 
 
 
 
 

*Programme Duration 3 terms over 1.5 Academic Years 
 

Non-EU Students Payment Deadlines  
Postgraduate Diploma Programme (per programme)  €13,500 Please contact feesgrants@iadt.ie for exact breakdown of payment deadlines for your course if 

you are paying non-EU fees 

Masters Programme (per programme)                                                
*With the exception of DL904 + DL908, Non EU Fees as per fee 
schedule above 

€16,000* Please contact feesgrants@iadt.ie for exact breakdown of payment deadlines for your course if 
you are paying non-EU fees 
 
 Please refer to International-Students-Fee-Information-PG.pdf (iadt.ie) for information on eligibility for EU Fees 

 

Fee Payment 
Students can pay fees by logging onto IADT's online ePayment service.  You will require your IADT Student ID number 
and date of birth to access this service. 

https://epay.iadt.ie/invoice 

 

Information and tips using the Online Payment Service 
This service uses encryption technology which offers a high level of security.  For information and tips when using the 
ePay service, please refer to the website for some suggestions that may be of assistance, based on other students’ 
experience. 

https://iadt.ie/study/fees-grants/epay-information/ 
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